MISSC

The current Midlands Intercity Secondary Schools Competition commenced in 2013
following discussions between representatives from the five Midlands region associations.
(Waikato, Tauranga, Bay of Plenty, Counties Manukau & Thames Valley)

Past winners & Runners Up

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up

Winners
Runners Up




