MISSC

The current Midlands Intercity Secondary Schools Competition commenced in 2013 following discussions between representatives from the five Midlands region associations. (Waikato, Tauranga, Bay of Plenty, Counties Manukau & Thames Valley)

Past winners & Runners Up

		Boys Division One	Girls Division One	Boys Division Two	Girls Division Two
2024	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	St Pauls 1XI Girls	Aquinas 1XI Boys	Aquinas 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	Tauranga Boys 1XI	St Peters 1XI Girls	Mt Maunganui 1XI Boys	Sacred Heart Girls 1XI
2023	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	St Pauls 1XI Girls	Bethlehem 1XI Boys	Tauranga Girls 1XI
	Runners Up	Tauranga Boys 1XI	Whakatane 1XI Girls	Cambridge 1XI Boys	Western Heights 1XI Girls
2022	Winners	St Pauls Boys 1XI	St Peters 1XI Girls	Taupo 1XI Boys	Western Heights 1VI Cirls
2022	Runners Up	Tauranga Boys 1XI	Ruamata 1XI Girls	St Johns Boys 1XI	Western Heights 1XI Girls Mt Maunganui 1XI Girls
	Kullilers Op	Iduranga Buys IXI	Rudiliala 1Ai Gilis	St Johns Boys 1xi	IVIT IVIAUIIGAIIUI TAI GIIIS
2021		Not completed	Not completed	Not completed	Not completed
2021		Not completed	Not completed	Not completed	Not completed
2020		Not held	Not held	Not held	Not held
2019	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Bethlehem 1XI Girls	Rotorua Boys 1XI	Ruamata 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	Trident 1XI Boys	Hamilton Girls 1XI	St Peters 1XI Boys	St Pauls 1XI Girls
2018	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Bethlehem 1XI Girls	Katikati 1XI Boys	St Pauls 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	St Pauls 1XI Boys	Hamilton Girls 1XI	Bethlehem 1XI Boys	Rosehill 1XI Girls
2017	Winners	St Pauls Boys 1XI	Bethlehem 1XI Girls	Hillcrest 1XI Boys	Hamilton Girls 2XI
	Runners Up	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Waikato Dio 1XI	Hamilton Boys Dev	St Pauls 1XI Girls
2016	Winners	St Pauls Boys 1XI	Hillcrest 1XI Girls	Hamilton Boys Dev A	St Pauls 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Tauranga Girls 1XI	St Peters 1XI Boys	Waiuku 1XI Girls
2015	\\ <i>\\</i> :	Hamilton David AVI	Mailata Dia 4VI	Otrono atai 1VI Davia	Ai AVI Cirls
2015	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Waikato Dio 1XI	Otumoetai 1XI Boys	Aquinas 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	St Pauls 1XI Boys	Hamilton Girls 1XI	St Peters 1XI Boys	Pukekohe 1XI Girls
2014	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Tauranga Girls 1XI	Pukekohe 1XI Boys	Ruamata 1XI Girls
2014	Runners Up	Tauranga Boys 1XI	Sacred Heart 1XI	Hamilton Boys 2XI	Pukekohe 1XI Girls
	aimeis op	radianga boys 1/1	Sacred Ficure 170	Tidifficon boys 270	T GRENOTIC TAT OTTO
2013	Winners	Hamilton Boys 1XI	Waikato Dio 1XI	Hamilton Boys 2XI	Matamata 1XI Girls
	Runners Up	St Pauls 1XI Boys	Sacred Heart 1XI	St Johns Boys 1XI	Pukekohe 1XI Girls
	. 1-			,	